SUMMARY OF BIDS					
			/2024	Bidder 1 of 1	
	•••		2024		
	Township of Winslow Township of Winslow Carden County New Jersey Department of Transportation FY2023 Municipal Aid Package			PO Box 530 PO Box 530 500 N. Egg Harbor Road Hammonton, NJ 08037 wpercylii@asphaltpavingsystems.com Tel. (609) 561-4161	
Base Bid				Fax. (609) 561-0920	
ltem	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
1	Clearing Site	LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	LS	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
3	Excavation, Unclassified	CY	170	\$51.75	\$8,797.50
4	Saw Cut	LF	840	\$4.60	\$3,864.00
5	Existing Curb Removal	LF	700	\$20.70	\$14,490.00
6	Concrete Curb (Vertical & Depressed)	LF	700	\$80.50	\$56,350.00
7	Existing Sidewalk Removal	SY	500	\$25.30	\$12,650.00
8	Soil Aggregate Base Course. 4" Thick	SY	500	\$17.25	\$8,625.00
9	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SY	500	\$138.00	\$69,000.00
10	Detectable Warning Surface, 2'x4'	Unit	38	\$460.00	\$17,480.00
11	Complete Roadway Pavement Restoration	SY	140	\$172.50	\$24,150.00
	Reset Valves	Unit	14	\$124.20	\$1,738.80
	Relocate Stop Sign	Unit	17	\$265.00	\$4,505.00
	Regulatory and Warning Signs	SF	88	\$55.00	\$4,840.00
	Bicycle Safe Grates	Unit	6	\$517.50	\$3,105.00
	Curb piece ("N") Eco	Unit	32	\$517.50	\$16,560.00
	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	SY	360	\$17.25	\$6,210.00
	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type A-3	SY	360	\$11.50	\$4,140.00
	Straw Mulching	SY	360	\$1.15	\$414.00
	Concrete Washout System	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Microsurfacing Aggregate Type II	TN	320	\$113.21	\$36,227.20
	Microsurfacing Emulsion	GA	9,000	\$10.34	\$93,060.00
	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair	SY	300	\$120.00	\$36,000.00
	Sealing of Cracks and Joints in Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course	LF	28,000	\$1.84	\$51,520.00
	Traffic Markings Lines, 6" Lines	LF	1,700	\$1.94	\$3,298.00
	Traffic Markings Lines, 24" Lines	LF	340	\$6.94	\$2,359.60
	Oil-Only Emergency Split Kit, Type I	Unit Dollar	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
20	Asphalt Price Adjustment	Dollar	1,500	\$1.00 Total Base Bid	\$1,500.00

Total Base Bid \$502,884.10